Bareback
1 Tanner Rupprecht
2 Trey Severs
3 Spencer DeNaeyer
4 Logan Glendy

Calf Roping
1 Chadron Coffield
2 Chip Wilson
3  Miles Garwood
4 Austin Hurlburt

45 Calf Roping

1 Jon Wooters

2 Jim Buss

3 Rusty Kluender

4 Kaden Wooters

Team Roping

Andy Knott

1 Dalton Pelster
Reece Weber

2 Todd Hollenbeck
Mary Wray

3 Gralyn Elkins
Spencer Sinner

4  Doug Finney
Brent Reichmuth

5 Ausitn Hurlburt

Mixed Team Roping

Kristi Steffes

Levi Tyan

Leigh Sherwood
Steve Sherwood
Shawnee Sherwood
Clay Elkington
Ginalee Sinner
Dustin Chohon
Amber Coleman
Jett Hillman

Pleasanton NE
September 5-6, 2020

Breakaway
66  $383.52 1 Jan Brown
65 $287.64 2 Sydney Adamson
59  $143.82 3 Brandy Schaak
59  $143.82 4 Brittni McCully
5 Sydney Graff
6 BoDelle Mueller
9.8 $526.40 Saddle Bronc
10.1  $394.80 1  No Qualified Rides
10.8 $263.20
11.4  $131.60 Steer Wrestling
1  Kris Rasmussen
2  Tom Little
12.4  $496.64 3 Chad VanCampen
13.3  $372.48
13.9  $248.32 Barrel Racing
17 $124.16 1 Jorden Little
2  Gayle White
3 Sandy Hickey
4  Ginalee Sinner
6.1 $462.48 5 Amanda Lymber
6  Branda Marsh
6.4  $385.40 Bull Riding
1 Koby Jacobson
6.7 $308.32 2 Louie arceo
3 Zach Podlisha
8.2 $231.24
9.4 $154.16
7.5 $413.22
8  $309.92
8 $309.92
8.7 $206.61

9.6 $137.74

2.8

3.1
3.1
3.1
3.2

4.6
5.3
5.7

17.16

17.2
17.21
17.23
17.26
17.27

83
68
63

$577.91
$478.27
$278.99
$278.99
$278.99

$99.64

$517.00
$310.20
$206.80

$594.27
$491.81
$389.35
$286.89
$184.43
$102.46

$705.00
$423.00
$282.00



